Spec Sheet
DSX127 | DOC-2001079
Current’s 365DisInFx™ RVU Series Recessed LED Refit kits bring
a three-dimensional volumetric designer's touch to any drop
ceiling landscape. In addition to delivering a smooth uniform
lit appearance with LED technology, the RVU series also
provides Current’s 365DisInFx™ UVA technology to help in the
inactivation of surface bacteria where people are present and

MM =
Medium
UV
AD =
All Day
Continuous
VQ = 0-10V
Dimming
PRODUCT OFFERING
CATLOGIC CRI/CCT LUMENS
CODE
WHITE
LED WATTS
UV
LED WATTS
RVU22020MMAD835VQRMWHAM 835 2000 13 12
RVU22030MMAD835VQRMWHAM 835 3300 28 12
RVU22040MMAD835VQRMWHAM 835 4000 35 12
RVU22020MMAD840VQRMWHAM 840 2000 13 12
RVU22030MMAD840VQRMWHAM 840 3300 28 12
RVU22040MMAD840VQRMWHAM 840 4000 35 12
RVU =
365DisInFxTM
Refit™ Kit
UVA